INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL, RIYADH

FIRST - TERM WORKSHEETS
LINEAR INEQUATIONS

. Draw the graph of the solution set of the inequations 2x + 3y > 6,x + 4y <4,

x20andy=20.
Solve the following simultaneous linear inequations:
X+2y<10,x+y<6,x<4,x>20andy=0.

. Solve 12 + 1§x <5+ 3xwhen
(i) xeN
(i) xeR
Solve the inequation —3 <-2x < 9, x € R. Represent the solution on the real

line.

. Solve 2x —3<x+2<3x+5, xeR. Draw the graph of the solution set.
. Solve2x—1>x+%>2,st.
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Solve | x| < 4 and represent the solution set on the number line.

. Solve [x+1| >4, xeR.

4 .
. Solve % > 0 and draw the graph of the solution set.

5 . :
10. Solve — > 3 and represent the solution set on the number line.

11. Solve i—: < 0 and draw the graph of the solution set.

Solve each of the following systems of inequations graphically.

12. 3x+2y<18,x+2y<10,x20,y20
13. 2x+3y<6,x+y22,x20,y20
14. x+4y 212,4x+7y<28,y>21,x20,y=20



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

X—2y<2,Xx+y23,-2x+y<4,x20,y20
X+2y<100,2x+y<120,x+y<70,x20,y=0
X+ 2y <2000,x+y<1500,y<600,x=20,y=0
X+y24
2x+y22,x—y<1,x+2y<8,x>20andy=20
2x—y 21



